
WELLAND COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Bertie Township 

Crowland Township 

Humberstone Township 

Pellham Township 

Stamford Township 

Thorold Township 

Wainfleet Township 

Willoughby Township 

2 November 2022 

Battle of Fort Erie (American Soldiers) 
Burial site [Repatriated to USA] 
Foreman Burial Ground 
Old Fort Erie Soldiers Mass Grave War 
of 18 12 

Japanese Martyrs Roman Catholic 
Cemetery aka Church Street 
Methodist Episcopal Cemetery aka 
Dennistown Street Cemetery 
Old Friends Cemetery 

Knisley Burying Ground 
Peter Neff Cemetery 

Beckett Family 
Crow Family Cemetery 
Schram Family Cemetery 
Swayze Family Cemetery 

Hutt Burial Place aka Old Brown Farm Cairn 
Indian Ossury aka Orchid Burying Ground 
Lundy's Lane Methodist Cemetery aka Red 
Meeting House Burying Ground aka Green's 
Corner Cemetery 
Our Lady of Peace Roman Catholic Cemetery 
Thompson Family Cemetery 

Clark Family Cemetery 
Holy Rosary Roman Catholic Cemetery 

McEwan Family Burial Ground 

Battle of Chippewa War of 18 12- 14 
Lee Burying Plot aka Sodom Cemetery 

7152 

6068 
6062 

4690 

5895 

4788 

5746 
6228 

6257 
6256 
5751 
5752 

5621 
6255 
3299 

4661 
5753 

6258 
4669 

6279 

3285 
5741 




