WELLAND COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Bertie Township	Battle of Fort Erie (American Soldiers) Burial site [Repatriated to USA] Foreman Burial Ground Old Fort Erie Soldiers Mass Grave War	7152 6068 6062
	of 1812	
Crowland Township	Japanese Martyrs Roman Catholic Cemetery aka Church Street	4690
	Methodist Episcopal Cemetery aka Dennistown Street Cemetery	5895
	Old Friends Cemetery	4788
Humberstone Township	Knisley Burying Ground	5746
•	Peter Neff Cemetery	6228
Pellham Township	Beckett Family	6257
	Crow Family Cemetery	6256
	Schram Family Cemetery	5751
	Swayze Family Cemetery	5752
Stamford Township	Hutt Burial Place aka Old Brown Farm Cairn	5621
	Indian Ossury aka Orchid Burying Ground	6255
	Lundy's Lane Methodist Cemetery aka Red Meeting House Burying Ground aka Green's Corner Cemetery	3299
	Our Lady of Peace Roman Catholic Cemetery	4661
	Thompson Family Cemetery	5753
Thorold Township	Clark Family Cemetery	6258
•	Holy Rosary Roman Catholic Cemetery	4669
Wainfleet Township	McEwan Family Burial Ground	6279
Willoughby Township	Battle of Chippewa War of 1812-14	3285
	Lee Burying Plot aka Sodom Cemetery	5741

2 November 2022